2.00  4900.00  441.00 9.00  441.00 9.00  5782.00

MTR.  0.00
 5

59111000  105.00DAMPING CLOTH 

70

24.00  2520.00  63.00 2.50  63.00 2.50  2646.00

LTR  0.00
 6

38249900  458.00TECH. LITHO GUM *  1LTR PACK

5LTR

2.00  916.00  82.44 9.00  82.44 9.00  1080.88

47033.00

For MONA SCREENS

40136.00

RS. FORTY-SEVEN THOUSAND THIRTY-THREE ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Invoice Total

3448.44

3448.44

34.00

Discount

SGST.

0.00

CGST

Taxable Amount: 

STATE BANK OF INDIA,MAHAL,NAGPUR A/C. No.: 30806473627

IFSC Code: SBIN0002161

SHRIRAM GOODS GARAGETransport: 

Lr. No. / Lr. Date :